Plot Log Card CSDA	Mflm		12,19,75	Æ
0 1 2	3	LATITUDE	39 ° 25	8
(,	
	•			
1				
	nish			>
i a No-				8
3/2 N60'3	Q'E			•
-2 ~ = 6 2 2 · · ·				
Unnumbe	red Lot E			8
	500		a5 ·	2
'. C	. 181 18 3		3.510	LONGITUDE
-3 No. 7 - 23.18 No. 8 - 21.73 oc.	ac aser	And the second s	2.5	3
		to Take Have a second		
	المُرَّ مِنْ الْمُرَاثِ الْمُرَاثِ الْمُرَاثِ الْمُرَاثِ الْمُرَاثِ الْمُرَاثِ الْمُرَاثِ الْمُرَاثِ	1 3 3 3 3 S		
No. 8 - 2173 oc	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
136 4	· Ca. 5///	16.13.8.	JIN 33	
No. 8 - 21.73 ac.	No. 5 - 37. 8	Knight 50.58	IN WILL	
	, Car	Coro Kni 60.59		
N85'N 36'N A	TO THE STATE OF TH	No. 2		
AST TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH	No. 5 - 37.8	100	12 / 12 / 12 / 12 / 12 / 12 / 12 / 12 /	5
E 1813131 3/2		, v	175 /5 / SIN	
£		No. 10° ZXZ	1 37.64 . 1/3	6
	462 8			45
9		Na 3 - 20.880c. 11	1000	
		W.08.082	18 35	
	M. A. M.	Millan N10'45'E		46.6
			70000	- M.98
		987-30 31		
		40 20 FC 09	4	
		ø		
	Minimum Error of Cl	000000 / in 200		
	Source of Elevation_	Elex. of Road at mou	th of	and the second s
-		Poverty Run = 785 -		
Fracture	lades and halist and a	reby certify that this map is correlation required	by paragraph 6 0	f the rules
New Location	and regulations of the	ne oil and gas section of the min	ing laws of Wes	Yirginis.
Drill Deeper	n.a n.y.	Signed: MODING	E W	·
Abandonment	Map No.			
Company PITTSBURGH TI	JBE CO.	STATE OF WES		
Address So Scott Enterprises In	<u> </u>	OIL AND GAS	DIVISION	
Farm Charlene Underwood	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CHARLES	STON	
TractAcres 145.3 Leas		WELL LOCA	TION M	AP
Well (Farm) No. Two Seri				
Elevation (Spirit Level) 787'		FILE NO. DOD	D - 1800	
Quadrangle <u>Centerpoint</u>		, <u> </u>	තු නු කාත ය. ය. ය.)a_a-
County Doddridge District	Grant	+ Denotes location of v Topographic Maps, scale		itude
Surveyor Engineer Ulasto	et f	and longitude lines be		
Surveyor's Registration No. 1227		border lines as shown.		
File NoDrawing		— Denotes one inch spa original tracing.		ne of
Date December 16.1975 Scale 1".	40 poles = 660 ft.	original tracing.	7-017	
TRASCO 500 10-74 MC3081-	cu' Benson	r a swa kw	991	DEC 31





STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Oil and Gas Division

WELL RECORD

Quadrangle SMITHBURG
Permit No. DODD-1800

Rotary_X	Oil
Cable	GasX
Recycling	Comb
Water Flood	Storage
Disposal	(12:-1)

		* * *	Disposai	(Kind)
Company % Scott Enterprises, Inc. Address P.O.Box 112, Salem, WV 26426 Farm Charlene Underwood Acres 145	Casing and Tubing	Used in Drilling	Left in Well	Cement fill up Cu. ft. (Sks.)
Location (waters) Big Flint Well No. One S-190 Elev. 787 District Grant County Doddridge	Size 20-16 Cond.			
The surface of tract is owned in fee by Charlene Underwood	13-10" 	206	206	100
Address Rt. 4, West Union, WV 26456 Mineral rights are owned by Charlene Underwood	8 5/8	1652	1652	75
Address Rt. 4, West Union, WV Drilling Commenced 1-4-76 Drilling Completed 1-23-76	5 1/2 4 1/2	4923	4923	205
Initial open flow Snow gas cu. ft. bbls	3			
Final production 1192M cu. ft. per day bbls. Well open hrs. before test 485 RP.	Liners Used			
Well treatment details:	Attach copy of c	cementing reco	ord.	

Coal was encountered at _______ Inches
Fresh water ______ Inches
Fresh water ______ Salt Water _____ Feet ______
Producing Sand Blue Monday, Injun, Riley, Benson Depth 1700, 1820, 4347, 4814

Formation Color	Hard or Soft	Top Feet	Bottom Feet	Oil, Gas or Water	* Remarks	
Top soil Sand Sand & shale Redrock & shale Sand Coal Shale Sand Sand & shale Sand Shale Sand Redrock & shale Sand Redrock & T		0 20 125 350 500 705 711 1125 1340 1500 1730 2020 3500 4812 4816	20 125 350 500 705 711 1125 1340 1500 1730 2020 3500 4816 4962 4962			7%

(over)

^{*} Indicates Electric Log tops in the remarks section.

THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,





Oil and Gas Division OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

Charleston, W. Va.		To 4 mm			
Surface Owner		DATE	FARRICK CO.	- 100 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	
Address	254,3	Company_	<u> </u>		lines .
Mineral Owner		Address		Colem, 7	25425
Address		Farm		Acres	,14,7,3
Coal Owner	7. 80	Location (v	vaters)		
A d.d		Well No	289	Eleva	tion
Cool On		District		Coun	ty
Address		Quadrangle_			
THIS PERMIT MUST BE POSTED AT THE W All provisions being in accordance with Cha of the W. Va. Code, the location is hereby a	pter 22, approved				
for <u>drilling</u> . This permit shall	expire if				
operations have not commenced by 4-19-7					
Total & Mil	100 mas - co				
GENTARMENirector - Oil & Gas Division	INSPECT	OR TO BE NO	OTIFIED Pau	<u>l Garrett</u>	
The undersigned well operator is entitled to title thereto, (or as the case may be) under or	PHP22-	3871	ADDRESS Cla	rksburg, W.	Va.
19 in County, Bool NEW WELL DRILL I OIL AND GAS WELL ORIGINAL The enclosed plat was prepared by a register have been notified as of the above date.	k DEEPER LY DRILLED E	Page REDRII	LF		of
The above named coal owners and/or operato to make by Section 3 of the Code, must be rece					
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat we or coal owners at their above shown respective same day with the mailing or delivery of this copple of the co	ere mailed by reg	gistered mail, o	or delivered to th	e above named co	
PLEASE SUBMIT COPIES OF ALL GEOPHYSICAL LOGS DIRECTLY TO:	r	y truly yours,	o at Charleston,	west virginia.	7748PAN X
West Virginia Geological and Economic 2. 0. Box 879	Survey (Sig	m Name)	Well Oper	ator 1	
Morgantown, W. Va. 26505 MC 304-296-4461	Address	1980 Amerikan kapatan	Street		The second of th
	of Well Operator				
		***************************************	City or Tow	n	-
		· ·	est insi	415 26426	·
			State		Walled Control of the State of

*SECTION 3 . . . If no objections are filed or found by the Department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators or found thereto by the department and that the same is approved

> Rodd - 1800 PERMIT NUMBER 47-017

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL BE SUBMITTED ON OG-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSED WORK ORDER TO _	DEEPENFRAC	FRACTURE-STIMULATE			
DRILLING CONTRACTOR: (If K		RESPONSIBLE AGENT:			
NAME		NAME NAME			
ADDRESS			112, 25, 68, 26		
TELEPHONE	at a state of the control of the con	TELEPHONE			
ESTIMATED DEPTH OF COMPLE	TED WELL:	ROTARY CA	BLE TOOLS		
PROPOSED GEOLOGICAL FORMA	ATION:				
TYPE OF WELL: OIL	GAS COI	MB STORAGE	DISPOSAL		
•	RECYCLING	G WATER FLOOD	OTHER		
TENTATIVE CASING PROGRAM:					
CASING AND TUBING	USED FOR	LEFT IN	CEMENT FILL UP		
SIZE	DRILLING	WELL	OR SACKS - CUBIC FT.		
20 - 16					
13 - 10					
9 - 5/8					
8 - 5/8					
7	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	363		
5 ½		8 (1974)			
4 ½		3333			
2			Perf. Bottom		
Liners			Perf. Top		
		The second secon	Perf. Bottom		
APPROXIMATE FRESH WATER	DEPTHS FEET	CIATED WATER	FEET		
APPROXIMATE COAL DEPTHS _		C. C. C. San Comment	Boat G		
SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES (OF PLAT.	OF OG - 1, \$100.00 PERMIT	FEE, PERFORMANCE BON	D AND PERMANENT COPY		
TO DRILL DEEPER OR REDRILL	a:				
* *	F OG - 1, SHOWING ORIGIN O 1929, A PERMANENT COI				
TO FRACTURE - STIMULATE:					
	IGINALLY DRILLED BEFOR AND ORIGINAL WELL RECO		PIES OG - 1, PERFORMANCE		
	IGINALLY DRILLED ON ANI MBER, AND PERFORMANCE I		FIVE COPIES OG - 1, SHOW-		
Required forms must be filed four (24) hours in advance.	within ninety (90) days of co	mpletion for bond release. In	spector to be notified twenty-		
	/ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
The following waiver must b thereof.	e completed by the coal opera	ator if the permit is to be issu	ed within ten days of receipt		
			0 4 5 5		
WAIVER: I the undersigned, Agenthis lease have examine	t ford and place on our mine map				
	Coal Company ha				
	omplied with all rules and regul				
			* *8		
		magazina ma	Paul Commiss		
		For C	Coal Company		
			official Title		